GCCS Open MS Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall

Score Bib# Name

1

S A WN

0

O O © O ©

325
326
324
320
321
322

Kamden Hieatt
Thadeus Dietrich
Dane Watterson
Talaya Thompson
Tobey Wilder

DeAysia Mathis-Carrol

Class Chip Time Team

K 00:17:31.87
K 00:19:00.03
6th 00:20:06.82
8th 00:20:17.86
7th 00:23:43.05
6th 00:26:30.97

Printed: 9/21/2020 6:52:07 PM

Charlestown
Charlestown
River Valley
River Valley
River Valley
River Valley

Page: 30of 3



