GCCS Open MS Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	0	325	Kamden Hieatt	K	00:17:31.87	Charlestown
2	0	326	Thadeus Dietrich	K	00:19:00.03	Charlestown
3	0	324	Dane Watterson	6th	00:20:06.82	River Valley
4	0	320	Talaya Thompson	8th	00:20:17.86	River Valley
5	0	321	Tobey Wilder	7th	00:23:43.05	River Valley
6	0	322	DeAysia Mathis-Carrol	6th	00:26:30.97	River Valley